
Wilson School Board Meeting Schedule 
(1st & 3rd Monday of the Month at 7:00 p.m. - *unless otherwise noted) 

July 2019- June 2020 
 

 
 
 

 
JULY, 2019 Monday July 15  
 
AUGUST, 2019 Monday August 5  
 Monday August 19  
 
SEPTEMBER, 2019 *Tuesday, September 3 *Labor Day Holiday – Sept. 2 
 Monday September 16  
 
OCTOBER, 2019 Monday October 7  
 Monday October 21  
 
NOVEMBER, 2019 Monday November 4  
 Monday November 18  
 
DECEMBER, 2019 *Tuesday, December 3 Board Reorganization Meeting 
 Monday December 16 *Thanksgiving Holiday – Dec. 2 
 
JANUARY, 2020 *Tuesday, January 21 *MLK Jr. Holiday – Jan. 20 
 
FEBRUARY, 2020 Monday February 3  
 *Tuesday, February 18 *President’s Day – Feb. 17 
 
MARCH, 2020 Monday March 2  
 Monday March 16  
 
APRIL, 2020 Monday April 6  
 Monday April 20  
 
MAY, 2020 Monday May 4  
 Monday May 18  
 
JUNE, 2020 Monday June 1  
 Monday June 15  
 

 


